AY 2022 seminar entry exam KEIZEMI committee

Registered nhumber (after amendment)
Last updated: 2/11 17:00

Number of

Number of ) Number of registered
Core Course Name PositonT registered (afters:rll:':::; -
students
ABERRARE 1544 5 6
KIEBEEXRAFRE 1844 30 31
FENZHAZE 5~15% 6 6
EFRATRE 10&(EFE 22 20
IRHEERES 15% 29 33
ARE—ATRS 104 5 5
TEERATS 5.6, > 5
A Senga Tatsuro Seminar
IR s | e 34
[Economic Theory] :

R EEATR S 10&12E 4 4

ERREMAFTS S521EE

15-20% (IEEZIC
RS IEUCEEY DE]HEE 91 90
HRNHBDFERT, )
R — AR 20212 71 65
BRI L —J 7 ETFHRS 10%12E 4 4
RIZRBANRSE 15% 24 24
HABERARS 10%12E 1
AILAKIATR = ABEMNOTE T8&HI®E 7
AHBERATRE 16-20% 0 1
EFEEATRE RA10% 6
B RIESEHAZ 15272 20 24
5tE - HiEt EP%EDTEEHWA

[Econometrics Nakatsuma Teruo 152 28 27

and ERRWRES 10~15%, 4 5
Statistics] fRIFIEXIAFS Fukuhara
Masahiro Seminar
EFRAARE 20% 64 61
HEHEEEAFS Wada
Tatsuma Seminar

10128 11 12

20%& 9 9



C
Fg . BEE
[History of Economic
Thought]

D
BAEE
[Economic History]

E
2 - 5@
[Labor and
Industrial
Economics]

F
HIE - BR
[Economic Policy
and
Public Finance]

G
RARRE
[Modern Economic
Systems]

H
EFREH
[International
Economics]

EFFHIIBIAT =

ERAFIAT S

KHEZEHAFLE Ota Atsushi

Seminar
NSEARE
HHICHES
RIS S
BOBFATRE
MORFIEIRR =
TR KIATTE
Akabayashi Hideo
AHIB—HARE
BHZEEIATS Kamei
Kenju Seminar
ZISEFARS
II\WREE—BRFAFT =
et RS
BIREHARS
TEXEAATR S
IIREBARS
HERESEATRE
RNEERAR=
BEE&ARE
HP#ARIAFRS
MLBHATR S
— FERES
=alEFRFIATRE Kaji
Sahoko Seminar
ANTERIATR S
sBEHHERTTE Kiyota
Kozo Seminar
B EEAFTRE
HIREAF S Sasahara

Akira Seminar

BHEEMRS

Shirai Yoshimasa Seminar

MWHHFFERRE
IEEZ RS

BRI

61EE
10%72E

10128
10%72E
7~10%4
16~20%
8%

10%&
15%1EE
8%

10&12E
10&12E
12~16%
10&12E
15%12%
20%12E
+#%
15%
10212E
10&12E
10~15%
10&12E

11%

16%

12%
12-14%12E

15%12E

10&m1#&

15%
#10%

11

13

37

21

13
15
31

40
30

A O U1 Un

16

30

16

12

15

42

10

38

27

21
13



1
RIGEEE
[Environmental
and
Urban Economics]
]
H=REE
[Economy and
Society]

Rescission of
registration

KBHPHAFTE
Ainin e
INEFEX AR S
RILKEAFRE

BHXMARE
HFRFAFRS
RS DDA
RBNEFE—HRE

15%1EE
#1152

10212E

124

S5%iEE

10%72E
7~8%
S5%izE

total

22
44
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1033






